FABORY

OF COURSE.

SETTING THE STANDARD
IN FASTENING SOLUTIONS
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Technické parametry

b

Primér (d-D)

e
h

Délka (L) (mm)
Material (dlouhy

néazev)

Technicky material

Zavit

Typ €.

30
M8
44
61
61

Nerezocel

A2
Metricky zavit
40R

Technicka specifikace

b

D (nom. v mm)

D (jmen. v palcich)

e

30
34
1 Inch
44

U-Sroub, polozka 40R

Nerezoce

Cislo produktu
Znacka

UBB
UNSPSC
EAN

BAL. od 25

Standardy

Technicky

| A2 M8X61X44X30

17567.080.044

408373269476
31161616
8712547004077
Pouze celé baleni

nakres
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